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OEM Reference

GENERAL MOTORS 009192797
GENERAL MOTORS 009199592
GENERAL MOTORS 090444079
GENERAL MOTORS 09192797
GENERAL MOTORS 09199592
GENERAL MOTORS 093182038
GENERAL MOTORS 90444079
GENERAL MOTORS 9192797
GENERAL MOTORS 9199592
GENERAL MOTORS 93182038
OPEL 01334046
OPEL 01334066
OPEL 01334077
OPEL 06334035
OPEL 1334046
OPEL 1334066
OPEL 1334077
OPEL 6334035
VAUXHALL 09192797
VAUXHALL 09199592
VAUXHALL 90444079
VAUXHALL 90543880
VAUXHALL 9192797
VAUXHALL 9199592
VAUXHALL 93182037
VAUXHALL 93182038
VAUXHALL R1160030
OEM Cross Reference
OSSCA 03290

OSSCA 03290

BOSCH 1987949708
BOSCH 1987949708
BOSCH 1987949728
BOSCH 1987949728
KWP 10541A

NK 10836008
AUTEX 120738

JP GROUP 1214101100
AKRON-MALO 130152
AKRON-MALO 130152
AKRON-MALO 130272
AKRON-MALO 130272
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AIRTEX

KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE
KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE
AUTOMEGA
AUTOMEGA
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
PROFIT

TOPRAN

TOPRAN

MAPCO

ACEMARK

METELLI

METELLI

METELLI

METELLI
MASTER-SPORT GERMANY
KAGER

CAR

CAR

ASHIKA

JAPKO

MAGNETI MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI
SASIC

SWAG

KLAXCAR FRANCE
STELLOX
MAXGEAR
KOLBENSCHMIDT
KOLBENSCHMIDT
VALEO

VALEO

VALEO

VALEO
Schaeffler INA
Schaeffler INA

AKS DASIS

MEYLE

MEYLE

RUVILLE

ASAM AUTOMOTIVE
CIFAM

AQUAPLUS
AQUAPLUS
TRISCAN

HELLA

HELLA

BEHR HELLA SERVICE
HELLA

1446

1501700
1501705
160002210
160017210
1623101080
1623101080
17010541
205173
207902

21731

231715
240541
240541
3005412
3005412
317WPPCSMS
330233
330465
332402
35000400
350400
350981817000
350982005000
3906072
40924314
42058z
45000119SX
470025
50005738
50005738
506308
506308
506703
506703
538000510
538002410
570538N
6136000001
6136000001
65309

70481

824541
853100
857045
860024003
8MP376800071
8MP376800071
8MP376800071
8MP376800074
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